BUILDING STRONGER

!lNGENU”Y COMMUNITIES SUMMIT

6 December 2021

9.15am

9.20am

9.30am

10am

10.55am

11.05am

12pm

1pm

1.30pm

2.25pm

Spm

4.30pm

Event opens

Welcome
Elizabeth Smith, Ingenuity Head of Programme

Keynote and Q&A

With Robin Hewings from Campaign to End Loneliness

Session 1 - Empowering people
Lived experience shared by Sam Grant from Experts by Experience CIC

Testimonies from panellists Dave Rogers of Mencap Midlands and
Tom Lloyd Goodwin of CLES, followed by Q&A

Break - please be back at 11am

Session 2 — Shaping places

Testimonies from panellists Nick Plumb of Power to Change and Tony
Armstrong of Locality, followed by Q&A

Lunch - please be back at 1pm

Keynote and Q&A

With Zara Mohammed from Muslim Council of Britain

Session 3 — Enabling prosperity

Testimonies from panellists Charlotte Robey-Turner of Leicestershire
Cares and Clare Goff of Living Wage Foundation, followed by Q&A

Break
Regional breakout sessions

Event closes



9.15am

9.20am

9.30am

10am

10.55am

11.05am

12pm

1pm

1.30pm

2.25pm
Spm

4.30pm

IMPROVING HEALTH
!INGENUITY SUMMIT

7 December 2021

Event opens

Welcome
Elizabeth Smith, Ingenuity Head of Programme

Keynote and Q&A
With Veena Raleigh from The King’s Fund

Session 1 - Starting well
Lived experience shared by Laura Beales, Steps

Testimonies from panellists Manjit Dehal of Place2Be and Maya
Mate-Kole of Golden Key Bristol, followed by Q&A

Break - please be back at 11am

Session 2 - Living well

What Covid-19 has meant for people shared by Experts by
Experience CIC

Testimonies from panellists Ben Hosken of Porchlight and Clare
Thayers of Happerley, followed by Q&A

Lunch - please be back at 1pm

Keynote and Q&A
With Sahiba Majeed from Muslim Sports Foundation

Session 3 — Ageing well
Lived experience shared by Anna Gibbins of Age UK Gloucestershire

Testimonies from panellists Rob Fountain of Age UK Gloucestershire,
and Stuart Cohen and Allison Hibbert of Cornwall Dementia
Partnership, followed by Q&A

Break
Regional breakout sessions

Event closes



9.15am

9.20am

9.30am

10am

10.55am

11.05am

12pm

1pm

1.30pm

2.25pm

Spm

4.30pm

TACKLING CLIMATE
!INGENU”V CHANGE SUMMIT

8 December 2021

Event opens

Welcome
Elizabeth Smith, Ingenuity Head of Programme

Keynote and Q&A
With Judy Ling Wong of Black Environment Network

Session 1 - Transport and infrastructure

Testimonies from panellists Nicola Beech of Bristol City Council and
Maria Dunn of Birmingham City Council, followed by Q&A

Break - please be back at 11am

Session 2 — Homes and retail
Lived experience shared by Cherry Anderson of Transition Belper

Testimonies from panellists Paula Widdowson of City of York Council
and Jonathan Rickard of Abri, followed by Q&A

Lunch - please be back at 1pm

Keynote and Q&A

With Isabelle Chatel de Brancion of Geovation

Session 3 — Wildlife and biodiversity

Testimonies from panellists Carolyn Cadman of Cornwall Wildlife
Trust and Sarah Smith of the National Trust, followed by Q&A

Break
Regional breakout sessions

Event closes



