

BUILDING STRONGER COMMUNITIES SUMMIT



6 December 2021

9.15am	Event opens
9.20am	Welcome Elizabeth Smith, Ingenuity Head of Programme
9.30am	Keynote and Q&A
	With Robin Hewings from Campaign to End Loneliness
10am	Session 1 – Empowering people
	Lived experience shared by Sam Grant from Experts by Experience CIC
	Testimonies from panellists Dave Rogers of Mencap Midlands and Tom Lloyd Goodwin of CLES, followed by Q&A
10.55am	Break – please be back at 11am
11.05am	Session 2 – Shaping places
	Testimonies from panellists Nick Plumb of Power to Change and Tony Armstrong of Locality, followed by Q&A
12pm	Lunch – please be back at 1pm
1pm	Keynote and Q&A
	With Zara Mohammed from Muslim Council of Britain
1.30pm	Session 3 – Enabling prosperity
	Testimonies from panellists Charlotte Robey-Turner of Leicestershire Cares and Clare Goff of Living Wage Foundation, followed by Q&A
2.25pm	Break
3pm	Regional breakout sessions
4.30pm	Event closes
4.00pm	EVENT CIOSES



IMPROVING HEALTH SUMMIT



7 December 2021

9.15am	Event opens
9.20am	Welcome Elizabeth Smith, Ingenuity Head of Programme
9.30am	Keynote and Q&A With Veena Raleigh from The King's Fund
10am	Session 1 – Starting well
	Lived experience shared by Laura Beales, Steps
	Testimonies from panellists Manjit Dehal of Place2Be and Maya Mate-Kole of Golden Key Bristol, followed by Q&A
10.55am	Break – please be back at 11am
11.05am	Session 2 – Living well
	What Covid-19 has meant for people shared by Experts by Experience CIC
	Testimonies from panellists Ben Hosken of Porchlight and Clare Thayers of Happerley, followed by Q&A
12pm	Lunch – please be back at 1pm
1pm	Keynote and Q&A
	With Sahiba Majeed from Muslim Sports Foundation
1.30pm	Session 3 – Ageing well
	Lived experience shared by Anna Gibbins of Age UK Gloucestershire
	Testimonies from panellists Rob Fountain of Age UK Gloucestershire, and Stuart Cohen and Allison Hibbert of Cornwall Dementia Partnership, followed by Q&A
2.25pm	Break
3pm	Regional breakout sessions
4.30pm	Event closes



TACKLING CLIMATE CHANGE SUMMIT



8 December 2021

9.15am	Event opens
9.20am	Welcome Elizabeth Smith, Ingenuity Head of Programme
9.30am	Keynote and Q&A With Judy Ling Wong of Black Environment Network
10am	Session 1 – Transport and infrastructure Testimonies from panellists Nicola Beech of Bristol City Council and Maria Dunn of Birmingham City Council, followed by Q&A
10.55am	Break – please be back at 11am
11.05am	Session 2 – Homes and retail Lived experience shared by Cherry Anderson of Transition Belper Testimonies from panellists Paula Widdowson of City of York Council and Jonathan Rickard of Abri, followed by Q&A
12pm	Lunch – please be back at 1pm
1pm	Keynote and Q&A With Isabelle Chatel de Brancion of Geovation
1.30pm	Session 3 – Wildlife and biodiversity Testimonies from panellists Carolyn Cadman of Cornwall Wildlife Trust and Sarah Smith of the National Trust, followed by Q&A
2.25pm	Break
3pm	Regional breakout sessions
4.30pm	Event closes